1.0 GENERAL
1.1  ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS
1.2  FOR PATENTS, SEE WWW.CS-PAT.COM
2.0 DESIGN NOTES
2.1  USE DRAWING MC-RMHD-1245-3 TO ASSEMBLE RING MOUNT
3.0 MANUFACTURING/SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
4.0 TEST
5.0 PACKAGING
51 1295.40
174 4419.60
12"-45" MONOPOLE
15.00 381.00
MC-PM14M-12C-126 SHOWN FOR REFERENCE
PART # DESCRIPTION HARDWARE KIT PIPE BUNDLE STEEL BUNDLE
MC-PM10M-BC ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 10' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, NO ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK10 PB0610K MCPM-SB40
MC-PM10M-12C-96 ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 10' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, (12) 2.88" X 96" ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK10 PB0610K1208K MCPM-SB40
MC-PM10M-12C-126 ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 10' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, (12) 2.88" X 126" ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK10 PB1810K MCPM-SB40
MC-PM12M-BC ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 12' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, NO ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK12 PB0612K MCPM-SB60
MC-PM12M-12C-96 ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 12' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, (12) 2.88" X 96" ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK12 PB0612K1208K MCPM-SB60
MC-PM12M-12C-126 ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 12' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, (12) 2.88" X 126" ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK12 PB0612K1210K MCPM-SB60
MC-PM14M-BC ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 14' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, NO ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK12 PB0614K MCPM-SB60
MC-PM14M-12C-96 ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 14' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, (12) 2.88" X 96" ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK12 PB0614K1208K MCPM-SB60
MC-PM14M-12C-126 ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 14' FACE PIPE, w/ 2.88" TOP RAIL, (12) 2.88" X 126" ANT PIPE MCPMC-HK12 PB0614K1210K MCPM-SB60
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE ES1081
12/17/20 8000044190